& ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Zasova

Obec

Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova

Zasova

Cast obce
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
586/-
109/-
124/-
319/-
320/-
329/-
332/-
344/-
363/-
381/-
394/-
453/-
478/-
663/-
695/-
794/-
108/-
109/-
115/-
116/-
119/-
120/-
132/-
135/-
138/-
143/-
19/-
3/-
35/-

Cislo parcely
3680
1951
2041
1977/1
1975/2
1963
1965
1961
3971
1949
1953
1932
1979/1
1931/2
1994/2
2004/131
220
174
184
185
183
182
202
203
210
17
94/1
18
94/3

20

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova

VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
VESELA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA

36/-
37/-
38/-
39/-
40/-
41/-
42/-
48/-
5/-
54/-
63/-
87/-
111/-
138/-
147)-
154/-
160/-
161/-
163/-
170/-
183/-
187/-
205/-
206/-
210/-
214/-
222/-
238/-
240/-
241/-
246/-
257/-
258)-
264/-
266/-
267/-
269/-

96/1
95/1
101
102
100
133
188
22/1
14
150
2712
146
944
237
224/1
244
1006
318/1
233
2010
1995
344
116
118
221
1196
942
350
2042/1
1214
246
9

11
1084
325
1120/1
1194




ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova

ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA

270/-
275/-
276/-
278/-
280/-
283/-
284/-
287/-
292/-
297/-
298/-
299/-
302/-
305/-
306/-
307/-
308/-
31/-

310/-
311/-
313/-
316/-
318/-
321/-
322/-
326/-
327/-
328/-
330/-
331/-
334/-
336/-
337/-
338/-
339/-
341/-
347/-

1172
250
265
235
1202
2059
331/1
1073
254
1941
1982
1071
2001
348
1075
352
329
1947
258
1077
327
746
1935
1973
1971
342
346
1067
1177
1984
491
1939
497
501
504
1987
1959




Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova

ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA

350/-
351/-
354/-
356/-
360/-
365/-
366/-
367/-
368/-
371/-
373/-
374/-
376/-
380/-
387/-
388/-
389/-
391/-
392/-
395/-
4/-

400/-
401/-
404/-
405/-
406/-
411/-
412/-
413/-
414)-
415/-
416/-
417/-
419/-
422/-
423/-
424)-

340
1969
1967
338
495
1122
289
2068/1
506
1058
1956
2052
1053
1089/1
1010/1
1008
1124/3
1095
1012
1028
1219/1
1091
2062
271
524
533
1999/1
1142
1033/1
1046
1026
1039
1024
1267
1055
1037
307




ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova

ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA

425/-
429/-
43/-

431/-
432/-
433/-
434/-
435/-
436/-
437/-
438/-
439/-
44/-

440/-
448/-
45/-

451/-
452/-
457/-
458/-
459/-
460/-
461/-
462/-
466/-
468/-
470/-
473/-
474/-
481/-
484/-
486/-
487/-
488/-
496/-
497/-
498/-

312
1060
748
334/1
542
293/1
291
273
314
518
300
263

1030
520
13
1126
1041
516
551
530
557
540
548
302
298
322
536
553/1
1179
240
489
493
544
275
295
316




Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova

ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA

499/-
5/-
502/-
509/-
510/-
511/-
512/-
513/-
514/-
515/-
518/-
519/-
525/-
526/-
527/-
528/-
529/-
530/-
55/
550/-
551/-
554/-
556/-
562/-
572/-
577/-
579/-
585/-
587/-
589/-
591/-
593/-
594/-
605/-
607/-
612/-
615/-

304
1268/2
538
282
1129
1140
1022
1043
1093/1
1020
267/1
260
1119/1
975
1205
1208
1211
526
1945
681
679
279
1018
1132
228
1080
555
1036/2
324/2
948
1083/2
1087
1079/2
230/2
320
288/2
1783




ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova

ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA

617/-
618/-
619/-
620/-
621/-
622/-
624/-
625/-
629/-
633/-
638/-
640/-
641/-
645/-
646/-
647/-
650/-
652/-
653/-
654/-
656/-
657/-
660/-
669/-
670/-
675/-
677/-
678/-
679/-
686/-
688/-
690/-
694/-
696/-
698/-
702/-
704/-

528
287/2
1937/2
264/3
1062
2021/1
1017/2
1086/2
309
2031/3
1105
1059/4
1782727
1782/38
1782/30
1782/29
1782/35
1782/36
1782/32
1782/39
1782/33
1782/31
2033/8
2002/7
1216
1864/11
2004/80
2004/81
1102
1108
268/6
272/3
1864/20
1785/19
2293
303/4
1785/21




Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZasSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova

ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA

712/-
714/-
715/-
719/-
725/-
726/-
727/-
728/-
729/-
730/-
731/-
732/-
733/-
734/-
739/-
742/-
748/-
750/-
751/-
755/-
763/-
764/-
772/-
774/-
777/-
780/-
781/-
788/-
796/-
800/-
805/-
808/-
81/-

817/-
826/-
832/-
837/-

1785/33
1785/20
1864/21
1099
1832/33
1832/29
1832/34
1832/36
1832/16
1864/24
1832/32
1864/25
1832/35
1832/53
1832/40
1832/41
1832/44
1076/2
1832/37
1832/42
1015/2
1958/5
1832/43
2057/6
1836/48
1832/48
1958/6
2021/3
1864/28
1832/38
1836/50
269
2004/130
5068
1999/2
1957/5




ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova
Zasova
Zasova
Zasova
ZaSova

ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA
ZASOVA

1832/54
1864/32
3950/9
1203/4
793/1
1832/49
1111
1097
1016




